 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for € 854/Mo. at NCL
Incredible value for a "new"
machine - competitors
€ 42,000 *
€ 45,000
GERMANY
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
GRINDING & SHARPENING
2025
AUTOMATIC STILIT TIPPING MACHINE
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
05/13/2025 - 7:13 AM *
GS-300041
Brand New w/Warranty
Best Buy
                                Please ask me
                                Joe Retzlaff
                                800-374-5009  ext. 348
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 348
 Description :
KOHLBACHER "STINGRAY"
460 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
• KOHLBACHER STINGRAY Automatic Stilit Tipping Machine:
A versatile Stilit Tipping Machine for Band Saw Blades featuring: TIG welding; Gas annealing; Fully
automatic tipping; Melts hard tooth material in copper moulds that are preformed to fit size & shape of saw
blade teeth.
Technical details & capcity
• Width of band saw balde 50 - 300 mm (2" - 11.8")
• Blade thickness 0,6 - 5 mm (1/4")
• Pitch ajustable 20 mm - 100 mm (3/4" - 3.9")
• Working speed adjustable, 4 - 6 teeth/Min
Features eye-level height operator control with LCD screen.
Quality equipment - Made in Germany